
CL 84557 GASCON CARO, JIMENA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 86751 SABATE NAVARRO, NATALIA 10 AA Xafatolls

CL 89549 CARNICER FONT, LEIRE 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 79988 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, NORA 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 84658 TORRES MAYOR, CECILIA 9 CA Canaletes

CL 85999 CASTILLO PARRAMON, MARTINA 9 CA Castellar

CL 88101 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALBA 9 CA Gavà

CL 86557 DIAZ-GUERRA PRATS, INGRID 9 CA Igualada

CL 90172 GODINO CARRERA, NOA 10 CA Mollet

CL 90868 SALOM GONZALEZ, PAULA 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 91328 HERNANDEZ CANO, GENMA 9 CA Olesa

CL 85480 MARTI FERNANDEZ, MARIA 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88259 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA 10 CA Sant Just

CL 90830 BORREDA CERVELLO, DUINA 10 CA Tarragona

CL 91016 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, LAIA 12 CA Vic

CL 85040 PELLICER TORRESCASANA, ANNA 10 CAE Agramunt

CL 89453 SALGUERO FERNANDEZ, HELENA 9 CD Palafolls

CL 90493 CIERTO FECED, JULIA 10 CE Penedès

CL 80231 GARUZ MARIN, ARHANE 9 CE Universitari

CL 88816 JIMENEZ PULIDO, ELENA 9 CG Tarragona

CL 90596 LOMEÑA GARCIA, JANA 10 Cornellà At.

CL 89244 IZQUIERDO EJARQUE, NOA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 88546 RENART DUARTE, JOANA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86660 GARCIA GARCIA, NEREA 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 91476 GALAN CAPDEVILA, BERTA 10 JA Sabadell

CL 90038 COMELLAS CANALS, PAULA 9 Lleida UA

CL 91251 BUSCARONS DALFO, XENIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86816 COLORADO FERNANDEZ, DANIELA 9 Pratenc AA

CL 87219 BUIZA BAREA, ZOE 9 Ripollet UA

CL 86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA 9 UA Rubí

CL 88757 LLUCH RUIZ, ARLET 10 UA Terrassa

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub10 Femení

El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

60m FEM. AL_BF - 13,45 H.



Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub10 Femení

El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

CL 88689 PERONA AMADOR, LAIA 10 AA Catalunya

CL 86753 NIUBO NABAU, CARLOTA 9 AA Xafatolls

CL 89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 82795 VALLBONA RAMOS, ABRIL 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 89192 MAGRIÑA KONEFAL, JULIA 9 CA Canaletes

CL 86027 ORTUÑO VALLBONA, IVET 9 CA Castellar

CL 88097 GELABERT DIEZ, MICAELA 10 CA Gavà

CL 90352 AGUILERA CARO, HELENA 9 CA Igualada

CL 90160 ACED CODINA, JORDINA 10 CA Mollet

CL 89590 DIAZ CORTES, DANA 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 80988 REPILADO MILLAN, NEUS 10 CA Olesa

CL 80127 ACACIO ROJO, TONA 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88306 NICOLAU MARTINEZ, ABRIL 10 CA Sant Just

CL 90841 MONTOLIO AMARO, NORA 10 CA Tarragona

CL 79833 CANILLAS GAUTIER, EULALIA 9 CA Vic

CL 85041 PIÑA TORRA , MARTINA 10 CAE Agramunt

CL 89448 RAMOS SABATER, MIREIA 9 CD Palafolls

CL 90492 DOMENECH RECASENS, XENIA 10 CE Penedès

CL 77939 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA 9 CE Universitari

CL 90141 CARMONA GARRIDO, LAURA 10 CG Tarragona

CL 89037 LOMEÑA GARCIA, BERTA 10 Cornellà At.

CL 89233 FERNANDEZ CASADEMONT, MARTINA 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 81005 CALVACHE ALVAREZ , NATALIA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78860 FONT NOUGUET, JANA 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 82551 GARCIA OCHOA, LAIA 9 JA Sabadell

CL 87860 CAROL GAYA, BRUNA 10 Lleida UA

CL 89458 ALMECIJA MARTINEZ, MARIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86805 MARIN GONZALEZ, PAULA 9 Pratenc AA

CL 80394 ALBEROLA MORILLO, ESTELA 10 Ripollet UA

CL 86530 GARCIA ROMERO, LUCIA 9 UA Rubí

CL 76499 CRESPO UTRERA, ANNE 9 UA Terrassa

1.000m FEM. AL _BF - 14,15 H.



Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub10 Femení

El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

CL 85903 CAMPS RAMALLO, BERTA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 90973 PEREZ ROSSELL, JUDITH 10 AA Xafatolls

CL 89560 NEVADO BRAVO, AROA 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 79990 MARTINEZ POZO, MARTINA 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 84616 GRIFUL CARBO, MARINA 9 CA Canaletes

CL 81629 PAREDES FERNANDEZ, NOA 10 CA Castellar

CL 84417 MORA JIMENEZ, LIDIA 9 CA Gavà

CL 85799 CERRO SANCHEZ, LAIA 9 CA Igualada

CL 78191 ANCHUELA HERRERO, ELISABET 9 CA Mollet

CL 76015 OSARO , EDITH VINCENT 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 91326 CASALS SANCHEZ, CECILIA 9 CA Olesa

CL 85471 FRADERA GRAU, ARLET 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 86462 GONZALEZ CARRILLO, NOEMI 9 CA Tarragona

CL 78847 PARAREDA GAMERO, JANA 9 CA Vic

CL 87865 PERELLO VIDAL, MARIONA 10 CAE Agramunt

CL 80561 PAEZ MORENO, MAR 10 CD Palafolls

CL 86331 VIZCAINO MACARIO, IVET 9 CE Penedès

CL 83992 AMAT FERRER, JANA 9 CE Universitari

CL 88821 DIAZ JEREZ, CELIA 10 CG Tarragona

CL 84062 QUILES DIAZ, MARINA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 89240 GIBERT GARCIA, RITA 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81997 ESCAT VILA, LAIA 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 91472 CANTALLOPS PEREZ, ARANTXA 9 JA Sabadell

CL 90043 CUARTIELLA COSO, GALA 9 Lleida UA

CL 85970 GUTIERREZ BLAYA, ANNA 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 87755 CORTES GALDAMES, ITZIAR 9 Pratenc AA

CL 84771 NAHARRO SEPULVEDA, JULIA 9 Ripollet UA

CL 86522 AMADOR GIRALT, RITA 9 UA Rubí

CL 88739 LOZANO GONZALEZ, PAULA 9 UA Terrassa

Alçada FEM. AL_BF - GRUP B -13,45 H.

Alçada FEM. AL_BF - GRUP A -13,45 H.



Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub10 Femení

El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

CL 84560 GUILLEM VERDUM, JANA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 90970 PINOS AIXALA, CLAUDIA 9 AA Xafatolls

CL 83843 ALCAIDE CANET, JULIA 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 84643 PUENTE CAZCARRO, CRISTINA 9 CA Canaletes

CL 86004 FRANCH MIRAS, MAR 9 CA Castellar

CL 89008 CREMADES ZAPORTA, ARIADNA 10 CA Gavà

CL 85800 CERRO SANCHEZ, EMMA 9 CA Igualada

CL 90182 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, AZAHARA 10 CA Mollet

CL 77558 ROMERO SUAREZ, MARIA 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 80975 CLA FERRERES, ONA 9 CA Olesa

CL 85473 FRANCO SALGADO, NURIA 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 89539 MARCOS VIDAL, NOA 9 CA Sant Just

CL 86467 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, CLARA 9 CA Tarragona

CL 91190 GRIFELL RIERA , CARLA 11 CA Vic

CL 85035 BALAGUERO QUEROL, MARINA 10 CAE Agramunt

CL 89438 FERRAN GONZALEZ, CLARA 9 CD Palafolls

CL 91459 BACH MANRESA, CRISTINA 10 CE Penedès

CL 82523 RUBIO MIRALLES, LAURA 10 CE Universitari

CL 90025 MARTINEZ VEGA, SARA 10 CG Tarragona

CL 91670 JIMENEZ PADROS, HELENA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81158 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90783 GALLARDO GARCIA, NIA 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 91473 CAUS BOMBARDO, ADRIANA 10 JA Sabadell

CL 90082 TOUS CALLEJA, IRATI 9 Lleida UA

CL 86852 BONNIN COBOS, NORA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86797 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ELVIRA 9 Pratenc AA

CL 84772 NAHARRO SEPULVEDA, LAURA 9 Ripollet UA

CL 86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA 9 UA Rubí

CL 88729 ARBOLEAS MARGALEF, MARTA 9 UA Terrassa

Llargada FEM. AL_BF - GRUP B - 13,45 H.

Llargada FEM. AL_BF - GRUP A - 13,45 H.



Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub10 Femení

El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

CL 84545 AMEZQUITA CHUQUIZAN, PAULA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 89361 MARQUES VILARDELL, MARIONA 10 AA Xafatolls

CL 89566 VALENZUELA ARANDA, PAULA 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 79703 GARCIA VALL, RAISSA 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 84621 LINARES TEIXIDO, ELIA 9 CA Canaletes

CL 81292 ALIER ANGHELUTA, ALBA 9 CA Castellar

CL 84399 GIL MONLEON, CLARA 9 CA Gavà

CL 85829 VILA CANTERO, AINA 9 CA Igualada

CL 85740 CALVO VILALTA, JUDIT 9 CA Mollet

CL 77552 MACIA JIMENEZ, JANA 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 88614 DIAZ ANGEL, VERA 10 CA Olesa

CL 85493 RAMIREZ ESPAÑA, ABRIL 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88324 VINAGRE SALINAS, ADRIANA 10 CA Sant Just

CL 90835 GUIM CACERES, CLAUDIA 9 CA Tarragona

CL 87872 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, QUERALT 11 CA Vic

CL 90824 SERRA FIGUERA, NORA 9 CAE Agramunt

CL 83406 MERINO PARRA, INGRID 9 CD Palafolls

CL 86322 PEREZ PALACIN, JUDIT 9 CE Penedès

CL 90098 VILLANUEVA OLIVER, CARLA 10 CE Universitari

CL 86045 RIUS CASTRO, KAREN 9 CG Tarragona

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 90934 CARMONA BENITO, ABRIL 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL , AINA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90626 ORIOL DUCH, ELNA 10 GEiE Gironí

CL 87837 FERRER SANCHEZ, MARIA 9 JA Sabadell

CL 91178 PORTA CLEMENTE, CARLA 9 Lleida UA

CL 89479 ESTEBAN CANO, JULIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86792 CABELLO CARRILLO, CANDELA 9 Pratenc AA

CL 88061 GARCIA MARTOS, JUDITH 9 Ripollet UA

CL 86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL 9 UA Rubí

CL 80903 MUÑOZ TORNER, CLAUDIA 9 UA Terrassa

Pilota (250g) FEM. AL_BF - GRUP B - 13,45 H.

Pilota (250g) FEM. AL_BF - GRUP A - 13,45 H.



Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub10 Femení

El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

CL 84575 RODRIGUEZ FORTUNY, GINA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 86743 SELLART BORDES, ANGELA 10 AA Xafatolls

CL 76130 BENLAGRA DAOUDI, NOR 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 74443 BERNADO ARNAEZ, MARIA 9 CA Canaletes

CL 81309 GAITAN PRATS, DANIEALA 10 CA Castellar

CL 84422 RODRIGUEZ ROS, PAULA 9 CA Gavà

CL 90373 MARQUEZ MARQUEZ, BERTA 10 CA Igualada

CL 78198 BELLIDO MACIAN, SARA 9 CA Mollet

CL 77551 LAZARO ALBERT, ADA 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 85714 PEREZ ARANGO, ELENA 9 CA Olesa

CL 85481 MARTINEZ MARTIN, ANNA 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 90832 DIEZ PLASENCIA, PAULA 10 CA Tarragona

CL 88629 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, SOFIA 9 CA Vic

CL 87579 GALCERAN PADROS, ANNA 10 CAE Agramunt

CL 90902 BRAVO RUBIO, ALEXIA 10 CD Palafolls

CL 90491 COMPTE ESCLASANS, LAIA 10 CE Penedès

CL 77140 BARTOLI MACIA, CARLOTA 9 CE Universitari

CL 85159 RAMIREZ PEREZ , EVA 9 CG Tarragona

CL 89043 RAMOS PRATS, GISELA 10 Cornellà At.

CL 89268 VILLAR MAÑAS, PAULA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 88559 VENTEO GOMEZ, LAIA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87247 MOLINS RALLO, INGRID 10 JA Sabadell

CL 83194 BEDNAOUI REMMAL, SABRINE 9 Lleida UA

CL 87831 MONTEYS RIBERA, LAURA 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86822 VILLACAMPA VELASCO, ABRIL 9 Pratenc AA

CL 87038 MARTINEZ ROMERO, MARIA 9 Ripollet UA

CL 86533 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA 9 UA Rubí

CL 87001 ESSARYATI , AMAL 9 UA Terrassa

1.000m Marxa FEM. en pista_BF - 14,15 H.



Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub10 Femení

El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

CL 84545 AMEZQUITA CHUQUIZAN, PAULA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 85903 CAMPS RAMALLO, BERTA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 84560 GUILLEM VERDUM, JANA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 84575 RODRIGUEZ FORTUNY, GINA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 89361 MARQUES VILARDELL, MARIONA 10 AA Xafatolls

CL 86753 NIUBO NABAU, CARLOTA 9 AA Xafatolls

CL 90973 PEREZ ROSSELL, JUDITH 10 AA Xafatolls

CL 86751 SABATE NAVARRO, NATALIA 10 AA Xafatolls

CL 89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 89549 CARNICER FONT, LEIRE 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 89560 NEVADO BRAVO, AROA 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 89566 VALENZUELA ARANDA, PAULA 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 83843 ALCAIDE CANET, JULIA 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 76130 BENLAGRA DAOUDI, NOR 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 87944 ROMERO ALSINA, JANA 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 82795 VALLBONA RAMOS, ABRIL 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 84616 GRIFUL CARBO, MARINA 9 CA Canaletes

CL 89192 MAGRIÑA KONEFAL, JULIA 9 CA Canaletes

CL 84643 PUENTE CAZCARRO, CRISTINA 9 CA Canaletes

CL 84658 TORRES MAYOR, CECILIA 9 CA Canaletes

CL 85999 CASTILLO PARRAMON, MARTINA 9 CA Castellar

CL 86004 FRANCH MIRAS, MAR 9 CA Castellar

CL 86027 ORTUÑO VALLBONA, IVET 9 CA Castellar

CL 81629 PAREDES FERNANDEZ, NOA 10 CA Castellar

CL 88091 COLLADO FERNANDEZ, GISELA 10 CA Gavà

CL 86289 GUARDIA BAÑOS, ARIADNA 9 CA Gavà

CL 88101 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALBA 9 CA Gavà

CL 84417 MORA JIMENEZ, LIDIA 9 CA Gavà

CL 90352 AGUILERA CARO, HELENA 9 CA Igualada

CL 85800 CERRO SANCHEZ, EMMA 9 CA Igualada

CL 85799 CERRO SANCHEZ, LAIA 9 CA Igualada

CL 86557 DIAZ-GUERRA PRATS, INGRID 9 CA Igualada

CL 78191 ANCHUELA HERRERO, ELISABET 9 CA Mollet

CL 78198 BELLIDO MACIAN, SARA 9 CA Mollet

CL 90172 GODINO CARRERA, NOA 10 CA Mollet

CL 90182 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, AZAHARA 10 CA Mollet

CL 84121 HERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, GALA 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 77551 LAZARO ALBERT, ADA 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 76015 OSARO , EDITH VINCENT 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 77558 ROMERO SUAREZ, MARIA 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 91326 CASALS SANCHEZ, CECILIA 9 CA Olesa

CL 80975 CLA FERRERES, ONA 9 CA Olesa

CL 85714 PEREZ ARANGO, ELENA 9 CA Olesa

4x60m FEM. AL_BF - 14,45 H.



Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub10 Femení

El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

CL 80988 REPILADO MILLAN, NEUS 10 CA Olesa

CL 80127 ACACIO ROJO, TONA 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 85471 FRADERA GRAU, ARLET 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 85480 MARTI FERNANDEZ, MARIA 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 91309 MATA ANGUITA, LAIA 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88259 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA 10 CA Sant Just

CL 89539 MARCOS VIDAL, NOA 9 CA Sant Just

CL 88306 NICOLAU MARTINEZ, ABRIL 10 CA Sant Just

CL 88324 VINAGRE SALINAS, ADRIANA 10 CA Sant Just

CL 90833 GARCIA MUR, DIANA 10 CA Tarragona

CL 86462 GONZALEZ CARRILLO, NOEMI 9 CA Tarragona

CL 86467 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, CLARA 9 CA Tarragona

CL 90843 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA 10 CA Tarragona

CL 79833 CANILLAS GAUTIER, EULALIA 9 CA Vic

CL 91016 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, LAIA 12 CA Vic

CL 78847 PARAREDA GAMERO, JANA 9 CA Vic

CL 88629 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, SOFIA 9 CA Vic

CL 85035 BALAGUERO QUEROL, MARINA 10 CAE Agramunt

CL 85040 PELLICER TORRESCASANA, ANNA 10 CAE Agramunt

CL 85041 PIÑA TORRA , MARTINA 10 CAE Agramunt

CL 90824 SERRA FIGUERA, NORA 9 CAE Agramunt

CL 89437 FERRAN GONZALEZ, JULIA 9 CD Palafolls

CL 80556 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, MIA 9 CD Palafolls

CL 90903 MASSO FALCINI, ELSA 9 CD Palafolls

CL 89453 SALGUERO FERNANDEZ, HELENA 9 CD Palafolls

CL 91459 BACH MANRESA, CRISTINA 10 CE Penedès

CL 90493 CIERTO FECED, JULIA 10 CE Penedès

CL 90492 DOMENECH RECASENS, XENIA 10 CE Penedès

CL 86331 VIZCAINO MACARIO, IVET 9 CE Penedès

CL 83992 AMAT FERRER, JANA 9 CE Universitari

CL 77140 BARTOLI MACIA, CARLOTA 9 CE Universitari

CL 80231 GARUZ MARIN, ARHANE 9 CE Universitari

CL 77939 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA 9 CE Universitari

CL 88821 DIAZ JEREZ, CELIA 10 CG Tarragona

CL 88816 JIMENEZ PULIDO, ELENA 9 CG Tarragona

CL 90027 NUÑEZ LAZARO, SARA 10 CG Tarragona

CL 86045 RIUS CASTRO, KAREN 9 CG Tarragona

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 91670 JIMENEZ PADROS, HELENA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 90596 LOMEÑA GARCIA, JANA 10 Cornellà At.

CL 84062 QUILES DIAZ, MARINA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81158 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 89233 FERNANDEZ CASADEMONT, MARTINA 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 89240 GIBERT GARCIA, RITA 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova



Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub10 Femení

El Prat de Llobregat, 13 de maig de 2018

CL 89244 IZQUIERDO EJARQUE, NOA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 81005 CALVACHE ALVAREZ , NATALIA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88546 RENART DUARTE, JOANA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81997 ESCAT VILA, LAIA 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 78860 FONT NOUGUET, JANA 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 90783 GALLARDO GARCIA, NIA 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 86660 GARCIA GARCIA, NEREA 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 91472 CANTALLOPS PEREZ, ARANTXA 9 JA Sabadell

CL 91473 CAUS BOMBARDO, ADRIANA 10 JA Sabadell

CL 91476 GALAN CAPDEVILA, BERTA 10 JA Sabadell

CL 87247 MOLINS RALLO, INGRID 10 JA Sabadell

CL 83194 BEDNAOUI REMMAL, SABRINE 9 Lleida UA

CL 90038 COMELLAS CANALS, PAULA 9 Lleida UA

CL 91177 PORTA CLEMENTE, ARES 9 Lleida UA

CL 90082 TOUS CALLEJA, IRATI 9 Lleida UA

CL 86852 BONNIN COBOS, NORA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 89479 ESTEBAN CANO, JULIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85970 GUTIERREZ BLAYA, ANNA 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 87831 MONTEYS RIBERA, LAURA 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86816 COLORADO FERNANDEZ, DANIELA 9 Pratenc AA

CL 87755 CORTES GALDAMES, ITZIAR 9 Pratenc AA

CL 86797 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ELVIRA 9 Pratenc AA

CL 86805 MARIN GONZALEZ, PAULA 9 Pratenc AA

CL 80394 ALBEROLA MORILLO, ESTELA 10 Ripollet UA

CL 87219 BUIZA BAREA, ZOE 9 Ripollet UA

CL 87038 MARTINEZ ROMERO, MARIA 9 Ripollet UA

CL 84771 NAHARRO SEPULVEDA, JULIA 9 Ripollet UA

CL 86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA 9 UA Rubí

CL 86530 GARCIA ROMERO, LUCIA 9 UA Rubí

CL 86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA 9 UA Rubí

CL 86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL 9 UA Rubí

CL 76499 CRESPO UTRERA, ANNE 9 UA Terrassa

CL 91406 DAOUDI TAIBI, BASMA 10 UA Terrassa

CL 88757 LLUCH RUIZ, ARLET 10 UA Terrassa

CL 80903 MUÑOZ TORNER, CLAUDIA 9 UA Terrassa


